
Crazy River

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

De Luzia Tommaso (06/119) 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 6 4 8

Gallo Lorenzo (06/117) 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 8

Roggi Marco (06/113) 0 0 4 11 4 9 2 6 2 6 4 6

Palma Simone (06/111) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 5

Agozzino Alessio (06/116) 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0

Taglianetti Andrea (06/633) 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Barbera Simone (06/1631) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finocchiaro Massimiliano (06/1629) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Luzia Tommaso 06/119 24 55 2,29

Gallo Lorenzo 06/117 24 51 2,12

Roggi Marco 06/113 16 38 2,38

Palma Simone 06/111 12 11 0,92

Agozzino Alessio 06/116 8 10 1,25

Taglianetti Andrea 06/633 10 7 0,70

Barbera Simone 06/1631 2 3 1,50

Finocchiaro Massimiliano 06/1629 0 0 0,00

I Francescaioli

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Limberti Rudi (06/348) 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 8 3 8

Santiccioli Alessio (06/349) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 7

Pecoraro Simone (06/1030) 4 2 4 4 2 1 1 0 4 7 3 3

Mancini Marco (06/1644) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6

Pascale Massimo (06/1643) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magnini Lorenzo (06/351) 4 0 2 1 2 0 4 5 4 0 1 0

Sterrantino Roberto (06/352) 0 0 2 0 2 0 3 1 4 3 1 0

De Santis Leonardo (06/687) 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartolini Fabrizio (06/1216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Innocenti Roberto (06/350) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Limberti Rudi 06/348 23 42 1,83

Santiccioli Alessio 06/349 10 18 1,80

Pecoraro Simone 06/1030 18 17 0,94

Mancini Marco 06/1644 6 9 1,50

Pascale Massimo 06/1643 4 7 1,75

Magnini Lorenzo 06/351 17 6 0,35

Sterrantino Roberto 06/352 12 4 0,33

De Santis Leonardo 06/687 6 2 0,33

Bartolini Fabrizio 06/1216 0 0 0,00

Innocenti Roberto 06/350 0 0 0,00

The Chief Tains

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Guerrini Luca (06/642) 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 6

Bernardini Enrico (06/634) 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 7

Mungai Pier Francesco (06/1309) 4 7 2 0 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 7

Hu Yisen (06/733) 0 0 4 6 2 6 2 5 4 4 4 4

Taglianetti Giovanni Emanuele 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0

Lupo Stefano (06/161) 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fauli Curzio (06/1400) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guerrini Luca 06/642 20 42 2,10

Bernardini Enrico 06/634 20 34 1,70

Mungai Pier Francesco 06/1309 22 32 1,45

Hu Yisen 06/733 16 25 1,56

Taglianetti Giovanni 06/635 10 4 0,40

Lupo Stefano 06/161 6 2 0,33

Fauli Curzio 06/1400 2 0 0,00



The Hop Store

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Gentili Michele (06/814) 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 12 0 0

Zampino Gerry (06/059) 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 8 0 0

Biagini Michele (06/619) 1 3 4 6 4 3 4 6 3 4 0 0

Conforti Alessandro (06/056) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 6

Barbini Alessandro (06/051) 3 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 7

Ulivi Simone (06/052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Monti Tiziano (06/054) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 0 0

Ulivi Nicola (06/055) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massaro Emily (06/053) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gentili Michele 06/814 20 41 2,05

Zampino Gerry 06/059 16 29 1,81

Biagini Michele 06/619 16 22 1,38

Conforti Alessandro 06/056 12 20 1,67

Barbini Alessandro 06/051 13 19 1,46

Ulivi Simone 06/052 4 8 2,00

Monti Tiziano 06/054 6 8 1,33

Ulivi Nicola 06/055 3 7 2,33

Massaro Emily 06/053 6 3 0,50


